

The Greater Bethesda-Chevy Chase Chamber of Commerce BROADCAST FAX ADVERTISEMENT AGREEMENT

The Greater Bethesda-Chevy Chase Chamber of Commerce ("Chamber") will provide the Chamber Member ("Member") listed below with the broadcast fax advertising service in accordance with the following agreement:

- The Chamber agrees to provide Member with the use of its broadcast fax services for one complete fax of a one-page flyer only. One complete fax will reach the entire Membership of the Chamber who is capable of receiving a Chamber broadcast fax. <u>Members must have on the fax they are a "Member of the BCC Chamber of Commerce."</u>
- 2. The Member will supply the original one-page flyer to be broadcast faxed to the Chamber Membership **at least two** weeks prior to scheduled date of fax.
- 3. The broadcast faxing of the flyer will take place on a day upon which both the Chamber and the Member agree provided payment has been received prior to the date of mutual agreement.
- 4. Payment in the amount of \$150 must be received by the Chamber within (2) weeks of the broadcast fax service taking place.

If the above terms are agreed to, sign and date below and return to the Chamber with your \$150 payment as indicated above.

AGREED:		
BY: X		
Company:		
Address:		
Phone:	Fax #	
E-Mail Address:		
Date you would like flyer to be faxed: #1 Choice:	#2 Choice:	#3 Choice:
 PAYMENT (Check one) Check payable to "Greater Bethesda-Chevy Chas 	e Chamber of Commerce".	
Please charge my O MasterCard O Visa #		Exp
Signature X		Amount \$
CHAMBER USE ONLY		
Received on: D D Notes: D		ed (date/time): Staff:

The Greater Bethesda-Chevy Chase Chamber of Commerce 7910 Woodmont Ave., Suite 1204 Bethesda, MD 20814 T: 301-652-4900 F: 301-657-1973 www.bccchamber.org